

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3550/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2006 in WP No. 6314/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SHANTANU MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3816 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3834 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3876 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3912 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3922 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3924 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3943 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3948 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3968 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3982 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4013 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4017 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4036 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4040 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4052 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4116 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4146 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4159 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

: 2 :

Date: 01/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija

Mr. Manider Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners may take appropriate steps as per
office report before 9.8.2007. List the matter on
9.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar