

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3550/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2006 in WP No. 6314/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SHANTANU MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3816 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3834 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3876 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3912 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3922 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3924 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3943 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3948 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3968 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3982 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4013 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4017 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4036 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4040 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4052 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4116 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4146 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4159 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

Date: 30/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Vakalatnama filed by Learned Advocate Mr. Rajesh Shrivastava is  
signed by Legal Department of the State of Chattisgarh. Therefore, it is  
considered as appearance by Respondent No. 1, 2 , 4 and 6.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit before the date of listing.

Petitioner has to file outcome of dasti service for unserved  
respondent No.6.

List the matter on 26th February, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG