

S UP R E M E CO UR T OF I N D I A
R EC O R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

B E F O R E TH E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 5 5 0 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 2 3 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 6 3 1 4 / 2 0 0 5 of
The HIGH COURT OF CHAT T I S G A R H AT BI L A S P U R)

SHAN T A N U MIS H R A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF CHHA T T I S G A R H & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WI T H SL P (C) NO. 3 8 1 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 8 3 4 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 8 7 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 9 1 2 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 9 2 2 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 9 2 4 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 9 4 3 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 9 4 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 9 6 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 3 9 8 2 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 4 0 1 3 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 4 0 1 7 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 4 0 3 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 4 0 4 0 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 4 0 5 2 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 4 1 1 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 4 1 4 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

SL P (C) NO. 4 1 5 9 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 0 7 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Mr. Philemon Nongbri, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Outcome of Dasti Service be filed before 28th March, 2008.

List the matter on 28th March, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG